
3
7

4

7

6
5

2

1

9

8

ISOMETRIC VIEW
EXPLODED

4

ISOMETRIC VIEW
ASSEMBLED

MOLDED-IN 
THREADS

ALTERNATE CONFIGURATION TO MEET
NSF/ANSI STANDARD 61 AVAILABLE

TOP LEVEL ASSEMBLY

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION Default/QT
Y.

1 70G GEMINI², PRIMARY TANK 1

2 70G GEMINI², SECONDARY TANK 1

3 Ø10" OD / 8" ID TWIST LID ASSY 1

4 2" FNPT SPIN WELD FITTING, PE 2

5 Ø1-5/8" CAPLUG / GROMMET ASSY 1

6 Ø1" PLUG, MPT, PE, BLACK 1

7 2" THREADED PLUG, PE 2

8 RED CAPLUG / O-RING SUB-ASSY 2

9 GEMINI² MOLD IN LOGO 1

70 GALLON
GEMINI²

PART NUMBER

BLUE NATURAL

STANDARD (1.5 SPG) 01-29824 01-29828
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-

70 GALLON GEMINI² TANK, 
24" x 24" x 41"
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INNER TANK S/N:

OUTER TANK S/N:

DRAWING#: SEE TABLE

NOTES:
CAPACITY: 70 GAL. NOMINAL1.
APPROXIMATE WEIGHT: 86 LBS2.
TANK MATERIAL: LLDPE W/ UV INHIBITOR3.
GASKETS: EPDM4.
SERVICE PRESSURE: ATMOSPHERIC5.
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